10" High Performance
Commercial Downlight
www.halcolighting.com | sales@halcolighting.com | call 800.677.3334
Traditional lamp Replacement LED Energy Savings
(2) 32W CFL 30W 53%
Construction
Performance Specifications
Energy Savings

0° H =
90° H =
Ordering Information
Watt Product # Product Code Volts Color Temp. CRI Lumen Output Useful Life* Dimmable Aperture Size EQ. Wattage
30W 99847 CDLH10AR30/827/LED 120-277V 2700K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99848 CDLH10AR30/830/LED 120-277V 3000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99849 CDLH10AR30/840/LED 120-277V 4000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99850 CDLH10AR30/850/LED 120-277V 5000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
40W 99851 CDLH10AR40/827/LED 120-277V 2700K 80 3615  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99852 CDLH10AR40/830/LED 120-277V 3000K 80 3615  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99853 CDLH10AR40/840/LED 120-277V 4000K 80 3995  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99854 CDLH10AR40/850/LED 120-277V 5000K 80 3995  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
30W 99855 CDLH10AR30/827/LED/EM 120-277V 2700K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99856 CDLH10AR30/830/LED/EM 120-277V 3000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99857 CDLH10AR30/840/LED/EM 120-277V 4000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99858 CDLH10AR30/850/LED/EM 120-277V 5000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
40W 99859 CDLH10AR40/827/LED/EM 120-277V 2700K 80 3615  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99860 CDLH10AR40/830/LED/EM 120-277V 3000K 80 3615  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99861 CDLH10AR40/840/LED/EM 120-277V 4000K 80 3995  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99862 CDLH10AR40/850/LED/EM 120-277V 5000K 80 3995  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens.
© 2017 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change. Online Edition 09-20-17.
Halco Lighting Technologies | 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Carlstadt | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix
10" High Performance

0° H =
90° H =
Ordering Information
Watt Product # Product Code Volts Color Temp. CRI Lumen Output Useful Life* Dimmable Aperture Size EQ. Wattage
30W 99847 CDLH10AR3025/827/RT/LED 120-277V 2700K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99848 CDLH10AR3025/830/RT/LED 120-277V 3000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99849 CDLH10AR3025/840/RT/LED 120-277V 4000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99850 CDLH10AR3025/850/RT/LED 120-277V 5000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
40W 99851 CDLH10AR4040/827/RT/LED 120-277V 2700K 80 3615  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99852 CDLH10AR4040/830/RT/LED 120-277V 3000K 80 3615  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99853 CDLH10AR4040/840/RT/LED 120-277V 4000K 80 3995  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99854 CDLH10AR4040/850/RT/LED 120-277V 5000K 80 3995  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
30W 99855 CDLH10AR3025/827/RT/LED/EM 120-277V 2700K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99856 CDLH10AR3025/830/RT/LED/EM 120-277V 3000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99857 CDLH10AR3025/840/RT/LED/EM 120-277V 4000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
30W 99858 CDLH10AR3025/850/RT/LED/EM 120-277V 5000K 80 2810  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 32W CFL
40W 99859 CDLH10AR4040/827/RT/LED/EM 120-277V 2700K 80 3615  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99860 CDLH10AR4040/830/RT/LED/EM 120-277V 3000K 80 3615  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99861 CDLH10AR4040/840/RT/LED/EM 120-277V 4000K 80 3995  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
40W 99862 CDLH10AR4040/850/RT/LED/EM 120-277V 5000K 80 3995  50,000 Yes (0-10V) 10" (2) 42W CFL
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens.